

Cowboy States Reining Horse Assoc. 2023 Sponsorship Package

We respectfully ask for your support in helping CSRHA provide an outstanding show season by selecting your sponsorship. Thank you for your consideration.

Sponsor In Kind

Any product of service as a donation and will give you sponsorship credit for the 'cost value' of the service or product at the appropriate sponsorship level listed.

Contributor

\$25.00

- -Business Card Ad in CSRHA Membership Directory
- -Recognition at all CSRHA events
- -Listed on sponsor page on our website
- -Logo posted on our facebook page a minimum of 3 times during the year

\$50.00

- -1/2 Page Ad in CSRHA Membership Directory
- -Recognition at all CSRHA events
- -Listed on sponsor page on our website
- -Logo posted on our facebook page a minimum of 3 times during the year

Saddle Sponsor

\$100.00

- Full Page Ad in CSRHA Membership Directory
- -Recognition at all CSRHA events
- -Listed on sponsor page on our website
- -Logo posted on our facebook page a minimum of 3 times during the year

Bronze/Clinic Sponsor

\$250.00

- Full Page Ad in CSRHA Membership Directory
- -Recognition at all CSRHA events
- -Listed on sponsor page on our website
- -Logo posted on our facebook page a minimum of 3 times during the year

Silver Sponsor

\$500.00

- -Full Page Ad in CSRHA Membership Directory
- -Recognition at all CSRHA events
- -Listed on sponsor page on our website
- -Logo posted on our facebook page a minimum of 3 times during the year
- -Banner displayed at all CSRHA Events

Gold Sponsor

Over \$500.00

- -Full Page Ad in CSRHA Membership Directory
- -Recognition at all CSRHA events
- -Listed on sponsor page on our website
- -Logo posted on our facebook page a minimum of 3 times during the year
- -Banner displayed at all CSRHA Events

We are a Non Profit 501(c7) affiliate of the National Reining Horse Association - EIN #33-1135188

Please fill out the attached Sponsorship Commitment Form, make checks payable to "CSRHA" and mail to:

Nancy Pfeiffer CSRHA Treasurer PO Box 694 Big Horn, WY 82833

For questions or more information please contact: Nancy Pfeiffer - Phone (307)673-1331- Email npfeiffer1@gmail.cm

For more info check us out at: www.cowboystatesreiners.com and on Facebook Come join the fun and see what we are all about!!

COWBOY STATES REINING HORSE ASSOCIATION 2022 SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

This agreement is entered into this	eement is entered into this day of, 2022 by and betweer			
Cowboy States Reining Horse Association	n and	(Spc	onsor Name)	·
In order to promote the CSRHA Grassroots or donate item(s) valued				
Sponsor Information: Name:				
Address:				
City:	State):	Zip:	
Email:	Phone:			
We are a Non Profit 501(c7) affili (A W9 form o	ate of the National Re			#33-1135188
Please make checks payable to	"CSRHA" and ma Nancy Pfeif CSRHA Treas PO Box 69 Big Horn, WY 8	fer surer 94		
<u>For question</u> Nancy Pfeiffer - Pho	ons or more informatione (307)673-1331-			<u>m</u>
PAYMENT ENCLOSED OF \$				
Sponsor SignatureReceived by CSRHA				
The Cowboy States Reining Horse Associately his	ciation would like to elp fund our reining	•	•	ship commitment. Th
For more info check us of	out at: <u>www.cowboy</u>	vstatesreiners.	com or on Fac	cebook
Come join	the fun and see wh	at we are all a	bout !!	